A/D581-

07-13-1999

09/308654 510 Rec'd PCT/PTO 0 1 JUN 1999 Docket No. 0165-224

6.1.99

ET

101088578
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patent and Trademarks. Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.

1.	. Name of conveying party(ies): YASUSHI NISHIBE an	d Yoshiharu Kawarazaki	
Add	dditional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Y	es X No	
2.	. Name and address of receiving party(ies):		
Nan	ame: <u>Kabushiki Kaisha Tokai-Rika-Denki-Seisaku</u> s	SHO	
	treet Address: 260, Toyota 3-chome, Ohguchi-cho, Niwa-		
	ity <u>Aichi-ken</u> State <u>Japan</u>		
Add	dditional name(s) & addresses(es) attached? YesX	_ No	
3.	Name of Conveyance		
J.		Merger	
		change of Name	
	Other	mango or mamo	
	Execution Date: 05/10/99		
4.	. Application number(s) or patent number(s):		
Title	If this document is being filed together with a new a itle: COMPUTER MONITORING DEVICE	pplication, the execution date of the applicatio	n is: <u>05/10/99</u>
	A: Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)	
	09/308654 A	dditional numbers attached? Yes X No	
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence	e concerning document should be mailed:	
	Name: Thomas W. Cole, SIXBEY, FRIEDMAN, LEEDO	DM & FERGUSON, P.C.	
	Street Address: 8180 Greensboro Drive , Suite 800		
	City: McLean State: Virginia	ZIP <u>22102</u>	
6.	Total number of applications and patents involved:	1	
7.	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$40.00		
	 X Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account 	int	
8.		e copy of this page if paying by deposit accour	nt)
		DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9.	Statement and signature.		
	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing	ng information is true and correct and any atta	ched copy is a true copy of the original document.
Thor	hornas W. Cole	Thomas Cole	(June 99
	ame of Person Signing	Signature	Date
	Total number of pages comprising cover sheet.	•	

PATENT

REEL: 010076 FRAME: 0970

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS. WE	Yasushi N	ishibe	of	Aichi-	ken, Ja	ıpan	
	Kawarazaki						
of				of _			
andan invention entitled		of			(hereinaft	er Assigno	ors) have made
	ONITORING DE						
for which the Assigno		ecuted on May 1	10,		19 <u>99</u> , a	ind;	tates of
WHEREAS	e), a corporation du	aly created, organiz	zed, and ex	isting unde	r the laws	of the Sta	te of
	, and havi						
hi-cho. Niwa	-gun,	ing its principat of	Title and p	tace or bus			
assign and transfer uexclusive right, titl	E, for good and valu unto the said Assign le and interest to t	uable consideration nee, its successors, the said invention i	the above s , assigns ar in the Unite	said Assign nd legal re ed States o	ors by thes presentativ f America a	es, the fund for all	ll and the foreign
NOW, THEREFORE assign and transfer u exclusive right, titl countries, in and to and to any Letters Pa any reissues, extensi granted as fully and	E, for good and valuento the said Assign le and interest to the said invention atent of the Unitedions, or renewals the	uable consideration nee, its successors, the said invention i and application and States and all fore tereof, to the full	the above s , assigns ar in the Unite d any and al eign countri end of the	said Assign nd legal re ed States o ll division ies that ma term for w	ors by thes presentative f America as s or contin y be grante hich said L	es, the fund for all uations the d therefor etters Pat	the foreign ereof, and in together wit ent may be
NOW, THEREFORE assign and transfer u	E, for good and valuento the said Assign le and interest to the said invention atent of the Unitedions, or renewals the entirely as the same	uable consideration nee, its successors, the said invention in and application and States and all fore sereof, to the full me would have been h	the above s , assigns are in the United d any and ale eign countri end of the held by the	said Assign nd legal re ed States o ll division ies that ma term for w Assignors	ors by thes presentativ f America a s or contin y be grante hich said L had this as	es, the fund for all uations the distance therefore terms as ignment a ay 10,	the foreign ereof, and in together wit ent may be nd sale not
NOW, THEREFORE assign and transfer uexclusive right, titl countries, in and to and to any Letters Paany reissues, extensignanted as fully and been made.	E, for good and valuento the said Assign le and interest to the said invention atent of the Unitedions, or renewals the entirely as the same	uable consideration nee, its successors, the said invention in and application and States and all foreserved, to the full me would have been harman and signature	the above so a signs are in the United dany and aleign countriend of the held by the	said Assign nd legal re ed States o ll division ies that ma term for w Assignors	ors by thes presentativ f America a s or contin y be grante hich said L had this as	es, the fund for all uations the d therefor etters Pat signment a	the foreign ereof, and in together wit ent may be
NOW, THEREFORE assign and transfer usexclusive right, titl countries, in and to and to any Letters Pa any reissues, extensigranted as fully and been made. Yasushi Ni	E, for good and value onto the said Assign the said interest to the said invention attent of the United ions, or renewals the entirely as the same shibe	uable consideration nee, its successors, the said invention in and application and States and all foreserved, to the full me would have been harman and signature	the above so a signs are in the United dany and aleign countriend of the held by the	said Assign nd legal re ed States o ll division ies that ma term for w Assignors	ors by thes presentativ f America a s or contin y be grante hich said L had this as	es, the fund for all uations the distance therefore terms as ignment a ay 10,	the foreign ereof, and in together wit ent may be nd sale not
NOW, THEREFORE assign and transfer upon the countries, in and to and to and to and to and to any letters Parany reissues, extensing ranted as fully and been made. Yasushi Ni Typed Name	E, for good and value onto the said Assign the said interest to the said invention attent of the United ions, or renewals the entirely as the same shibe	uable consideration nee, its successors, the said invention in and application and States and all fore sereof, to the full me would have been h	the above so a signs are in the United dany and aleign countriend of the held by the	said Assign nd legal re ed States o ll division ies that ma term for w Assignors	ors by thes presentativ f America a s or contin y be grante hich said L had this as	es, the fund for all uations the distance that t	the foreign ereof, and in together wit ent may be nd sale not
NOW, THEREFORE assign and transfer u exclusive right, titl countries, in and to and to any Letters Pa any reissues, extensi granted as fully and been made. Yasushi Ni Typed Name Yoshiharu Typed Name	E, for good and value onto the said Assign the said interest to the said invention attent of the United ions, or renewals the entirely as the same shibe	wable consideration nee, its successors, the said invention is and application and States and all fore mereof, to the full ne would have been hereofs are some form of the signature.	the above so a signs are in the United dany and aleign countriend of the held by the	said Assign nd legal re ed States o ll division ies that ma term for w Assignors	ors by thes presentative f America a s or contin y be grante hich said L had this as M Da	es, the fund for all uations the distributions the distribution of the signment and the argument and the argument and the distribution of the signment and the	the foreign ereof, and in together wit ent may be nd sale not
NOW, THEREFORE assign and transfer u exclusive right, titl countries, in and to and to any Letters Pa any reissues, extensi granted as fully and been made. Yasushi Ni Typed Name Yoshiharu Typed Name	E, for good and value onto the said Assign the said interest to the said invention attent of the United ions, or renewals the entirely as the same shibe	wable consideration nee, its successors, the said invention is and application and States and all fore tereof, to the full ne would have been he signature Yoshihur Signature	the above so a signs are in the United dany and aleign countriend of the held by the	said Assign nd legal re ed States o ll division ies that ma term for w Assignors	ors by thes presentativ f America a s or contin y be grante hich said L had this as M Da Da	es, the fund for all uations the distributions the distribution of the fundament and the distribution of t	the foreign ereof, and in together wit ent may be nd sale not
NOW, THEREFORE assign and transfer to exclusive right, titl countries, in and to and to any Letters Pa any reissues, extensi granted as fully and been made. Yasushi Ni Typed Name Yoshiharu	E, for good and value onto the said Assign the said interest to the said invention attent of the United ions, or renewals the entirely as the same shibe	Jable consideration nee, its successors, the said invention is and application and States and all forestereof, to the full be would have been have been have been have been signature Yoshihar Signature Yoshihar Signature Signatu	the above so a signs are in the United dany and aleign countriend of the held by the	said Assign nd legal re ed States o ll division ies that ma term for w Assignors	ors by thes presentativ f America a s or contin y be grante hich said L had this as M Da Da	es, the fund for all uations the distributions the distribution of the reforment and the angle of the angle of the distribution of the distributio	the foreign ereof, and in together wit ent may be nd sale not
NOW, THEREFORE assign and transfer u exclusive right, titl countries, in and to and to any Letters Pa any reissues, extensi granted as fully and been made. Yasushi Ni Typed Name Yoshiharu Typed Name Typed Name	E, for good and value onto the said Assign the said interest to the said invention attent of the United ions, or renewals the entirely as the same shibe	Signature Signature Signature Signature Signature Signature Signature Signature	the above so a signs are in the United dany and aleign countriend of the held by the	said Assign nd legal re ed States o ll division ies that ma term for w Assignors	ors by thes presentativ f America a s or contin y be grante hich said L had this as M Da Da Da	es, the fund for all uations the distribution that the fundament and the fundament a	the foreign ereof, and in together wit ent may be nd sale not

Signature

Typed Name

RECORDED: 06/01/1999

PATENT REEL: 010076 FRAME: 0971

Date